ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022
INSTITUTION CODE: 5752

INSTITUTION NAME: THE ACADEMY SCHOOL

CITY: KARACHI
PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
5752-M-9-14218 AYESHA KAMRAN KAMRAN IDREES 9
5752-M-10-14248 SALMAN SOHAIL SOHAIL REHMAN MOSANI 10
5752-M-10-14249 ABEERA ANJUM ZIA AHMED SIDDIQUI 10
5752-M-10-14250 RAQEEB VOHRA SHAHID VOHRA 10
4
ICATS CRITERIA:

90
90
90
90

66
86
86
86

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

73.33%
95.56%
95.56%
95.56%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page1of1



