ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 5752

INSTITUTION NAME: THE ACADEMY SCHOOL

CITY: KARACHI
PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5752-M-9-14218	AYESHA KAMRAN	KAMRAN IDREES	9	90	66	73.33%
5752-M-10-14248	8 SALMAN SOHAIL	SOHAIL REHMAN MOSANI	10	90	86	95.56%
5752-M-10-14249	9 ABEERA ANJUM	ZIA AHMED SIDDIQUI	10	90	86	95.56%
5752-M-10-14250	O RAQEEB VOHRA	SHAHID VOHRA	10	90	86	95.56%

4

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction